20.09.2014

Plauener Herbst-Sprintmehrkampf-Pokal

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 23

50m Freistil Frauen

Lauf 1

1 Nike Lange

Lydia Kérner

Hanna Haraldsdottir
Angelie Bonchev
Leni GleiB

uf 2

Vanessa Furka
Rebecca Nagler
Annegret Melle
Sophie Wolfel
Nelia Will
Josephine Eitner

Vanessa Petermann
Julia Schenkel
Alexandra Forster
Joline BleBner
Eva Hallbauer
Leonie Mekina

uf 4

Amy Perthel
Anika Hofer
Lena Listner
Alexandra Penzold
Charlene Turczyk
Hannah Neubauer
uf 5
Nicole Schmid
Lilly-Sophie Grof3
Anastasia Herbst
Juliane Anke
Helene KrauB
Lene John
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SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SchwimmPool Chemnitz

SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SG Steyr

SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SG Steyr

SC Plauen 06
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SG Steyr

SC Plauen 06

SG Steyr

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

01:06,18
00:55,08
00:47,61
00:48,99
00:59,29

00:44,38
00:40,83
00:40,51
00:40,75
00:43,25
00:46,31

00:40,42
00:40,10
00:39,85
00:40,03
00:40,19
00:40,47

00:38,92
00:37,04
00:33,87
00:34,77
00:37,43
00:39,56

00:32,31
00:31,87
00:29,57
00:29,65
00:32,04
00:33,51
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